
DWSC 2013 CALENDAR

DWSC Sailing DWSC Social Open Events Training Fleet Events
Tues 1st Jan
RNLI Salver Pursuit

Sat 5th Jan
Sprint 15 Open

Sat 12th Jan
Feva Squad

Fri 25 Jan
Acoustic Night

26th / 27th Jan
Warwick Uni Turtle
2nd / 3rd Feb
BUSA Team Qualifier

Fri 15th Feb
Quiz Night

16th / 17th Feb
29er Winter Champs

Fri 22nd March
Cheese & Wine

Sun 31st Mar
RNLI Lifeboat Pursuit

Fri 12th April
Miracle & Solo Dinner

Mon 6th May
John Siggers Pursuit

Fri 10th May
Betting Evening

Sat 11th May
Solo Open

Sat 18th May
Club Open Day
Mon 27th May
Sir C Barratt Pursuit

Sun 2nd June
Solo Handicap

Fri 21st June
Interfleet Games

Sun 23rd June
Interfleet Champs

20th / 21st July
Laser 2000

Mon 26th Aug
Pursuit Race

7th / 8th Sept 
Miracle Midland Areas

Sun 15th Sept 
Solo Fleet Champs 1

Sat 21st Sept 
Laser Open
28th / 29th Sept   RYA
Youth Zone Champs

Sun 29th Sept 
Solo Fleet Champs 2

12th / 13th Oct
Fireball Inlands
Sat 19th Oct
Flying Fifteen Open
Sat 26th Oct
Solo End of Seasons

Sat 2nd Nov
Fireworks Night

23rd / 24th Nov
Draycote Dash

Sun 1st Dec
Solo AGM

Sun 22nd Dec
Children’s Xmas Party

Thurs 26th Dec
Brass Monkey Pursuit


